i-PRO CORPORATE
SECURITY BROCHURE
SPRING
2023
PRODUCT & TECHNOLOGY MILESTONES
i-PRO Co., Ltd., is a global leader of advanced sensing technologies in the fields of Intelligent Surveillance, Public Safety and
Industrial/Medical Imaging. Established in 2019, i-PRO was built on a legacy of over 60 years of innovation with Panasonic.
The company’s products, software and services extend human senses to capture moments of truth with innovations that inform

Bill Brennan
President
Model number structure
X: eXtraordinary
S: Standard
U: Utility
Product Series
Product Type
8: Multi-sensor
7: Mini
6: PTZ
5: PT
4: Fisheye
3: Compact dome
2: Dome
1: Box
6: Outdoor vandal
5: Outdoor vandal
4: Outdoor normal
2: Indoor vandal
1:  Indoor normal
Environment 7: 4K
6: 6MP
5: 5MP
4: 4MP
3: 2MP
1: 1MP
Resolution
Serial F: Fixed lens
V: Varifocal
T: Long lens
Z: Zoom lens
U: No lens
Lens 1 Fixed lens
1: 1~1.9mm
2: 2~2.9mm
3: 3~3.9mm
4: 4~4.9mm
5: 5~5.9mm
6: 6~6.9mm
7: 7~7.9mm
8: 8~8.9mm
9: 9~9.9mm
1: 1 ~ 1.9x
2: 2 ~ 2.9x
3: 3 ~ 3.9x
4: 4 ~ 4.9x
Varifocal
lens
Y:     ~ 9.9x
1: 10 ~ 19.9x
2: 20 ~ 29.9x
3: 30 ~ 39.9x
4: 40 ~ 49.9x
5: 50 ~ 59.9x
PTZ lens
L: IR-LED
M: M12 connector
G: Smoke dome
N: ClearSight
S: Salt resistance
K: Salt resistance
     +ClearSight
Feature
Lens 2
None: White
1: Black
2: Silver
3: Gray
4: Brown
Color
W V S 6 5 3 0 Z1 1 G
Series definition

NEW
NEW
Model number structure
X: eXtraordinary
S: Standard
U: Utility
Product Series
Product Type
8: Multi-sensor
7: Mini
6: PTZ
5: PT
4: Fisheye
3: Compact dome
2: Dome
1: Box
6: Outdoor vandal
5: Outdoor vandal
4: Outdoor normal
2: Indoor vandal
1:  Indoor normal
Environment 7: 4K
6: 6MP
5: 5MP
4: 4MP
3: 2MP
1: 1MP
Resolution
Serial F: Fixed lens
V: Varifocal
T: Long lens
Z: Zoom lens
U: No lens
Lens 1 Fixed lens
1: 1~1.9mm
2: 2~2.9mm
3: 3~3.9mm
4: 4~4.9mm
5: 5~5.9mm
6: 6~6.9mm
7: 7~7.9mm
8: 8~8.9mm
9: 9~9.9mm
1: 1 ~ 1.9x
2: 2 ~ 2.9x
3: 3 ~ 3.9x
4: 4 ~ 4.9x
Varifocal
lens
Y:     ~ 9.9x
1: 10 ~ 19.9x
2: 20 ~ 29.9x
3: 30 ~ 39.9x
4: 40 ~ 49.9x
5: 50 ~ 59.9x
PTZ lens
L: IR-LED
M: M12 connector
G: Smoke dome
N: ClearSight
S: Salt resistance
K: Salt resistance
     +ClearSight
Feature
Lens 2
None: White
1: Black
2: Silver
3: Gray
4: Brown
Color
W V S 6 5 3 0 Z1 1 G
Series definition